ORM I	No. 887-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST	EE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE.					A OOA	97204
DA	70787	DEED OF R	ECONVEYANCE				1280	
INC in th	KNOW ALL MEN BY T ain trust deed dated SE AN OREGON CORPORATIO the Mortgage Records of KL 15322 or as d veying real property situated	N AMATH ocument/fee/file/inctru	as grantor and re County, Oregor ument/microfilm	corded	on SE	PTEMBER Jume No.	29 _{, 19} 7 м 76	16, at
	SF	E ATTACHMENT						
•								
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
•								
É								
2 								
2								
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.								
	In construing this instru- minine and neuter and the s	ment and whenever the ingular includes the pl	e context hereof lural.	so requ	ires, the r	nasculine (
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.								
	DATED: JANUARY 13, 19.87. BANK OF CORVALLIS							
			DEBORA	H GASI	KINS			
	the second s	ation, (ORS 93.4	400)		Т	rustee		
	t the trustee who signs above is a corpor se the form of acknowledgment opposite.) TATE OF OREGON,	``	STATE OF OREC	ON, Co	unty of	MULTNOM	λH) 55.
	County of		JANUARY 13. Personally a	ppeared	DEBOR	AH GASK	INS.	ลก
		, 19	each tor himself a	nd not t	ne-tor-the-c	ther, did say	-that the torm	el-19-11
	Personally appeared the above		SHE IS MTG. SERVICI			president a	nd that the latt	er-19-10
		··· ···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ···	BANK OF CORV	ALLIS		ind instrum	, a cor	poratio rate se
. 1	ment to be	pluntary act and deed.	and that the seal of said corporatio half of said corpo them acknowledge	n and th	at sala mst	dillent was	of directors: and	d each
	Before me:		them acknowledge Before mer		n (p)	- 9 J.	(0)	FFICIA SEAL)
	(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for C	Notary Eugli	tary EuBols Son Ardena RICHTER commission Ardena RICHTER (If executed by a corporation affix corporate sea					
		res	My commission	KALBLI Expires	C/ORECOM?	- 4. (affix cor	porate se
-					STATE	OF OREG	ON,	Ys
					Count	y of	the within ins	trumer
	GRANTOR'S NAME	AND ADDRESS			Was recei	ventor rec	ord on the	da
					at	o'clòck	M., and t	ecorde
	GRANTEE 5 NAME AND ADDRESS			LHVED	page			
	After recording return to: VIETS & VIETS	FOR RECORDER						
	2199 CREST KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.				V	Vitness m	y hand and	seal
						affixed.	\backslash	
	Until a change is requested all tax statement	IS SAGE DE SENT IN THE TOLLOWING CO			NAI			TITLE
					By			Depu
	NAME, ADD	RESS. ZIP						

Ŀ

Attachment to Trust Deed and Note for a Note dated September 17, 1976

Borrower: Viets & Viets, Inc.

The following described real property in Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 1

Portion of Tracts 36 and 43 ENTEEPRISE TRACTS, CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at an iron pin which is at the intersection of the Northeasterly boundary of a parcel of land used for road purposes and known as Pershing Way with the Northwesterly boundary of a parcel of land deeded for road purposes and known as Avalon Street and described as Parcel 1 in Deed Volume 229 at page 300, said point of beginning being South 0° 00%' East 542.44 feet and thence South 55° 50% East 861.61 feet from the Northwest corner of said Section 3, and which point of beginning is 310 fect measured at right angles from the center line of South Sixth Street; thence North 55° 50%' West along the Northeasterly boundary of Pershing Way 245.22 feet to an iron pin on the Southeasterly corner of that tract of land described in Deed Volume 300 at page 65; thence North 0° 00%' West along the Easterly line of said tract of land 168.55 feet to an iron pin; thence South 59° 21%' Fast at right angles to Avalon Street 330.67 feet to an iron pin on the Northwesterly boundary of Avalon Street; thence South 30° 382 West along the Northwesterly boun mary of Avalon Street 150.04 feet, more or less to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 2

Portion of Tracts 36 and 43 ENTERPRISE TRACTS, CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning on the Southerly line of Shasta Way, South 0° 00% East 73 feet and North 89° 54' East 280 feet from the section corner common to Sections 33 and 34, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian and Sections 3 and 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian; thence South 0° 00%' East parallel with the West Line of said Tract 43 along the East line of the tracts of land described in 2 deeds recorded in Deed Volume 225 at page 261 and Deed Volume 255 at page 613, 659.44 feet to the Northeast line of Pershing Way; thence South 55° 50% East 277.99 feet along said Northcasterly line of Pershing Way; thence North 0° 00% West 820 feet more or less to the Southerly line of Shasta Way; thence South 89° 54° West 230 feet to the point of beginning.

Viets & Viets, Inc.

Filed for reco	ord at request of January A.D., 19 of	87 at 9:07 o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Vol. M87, Mortgages on Page 1280.
FEE	\$9.00	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk By

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.